
R-32
Inverter

Remote 
Controller

• มอ้ลดวแง่ิสบักรติมน็ปเ 23R ่มหใายำ้นบบะร 

 ฟไดัยหะรปกาลฉ • วาด 2 า้ห์รอบเ นุ่รกุท 

นอ่รกดักรากนักงอ้ปงอทีส์ลยอค •

บบะรม็ตเายำ้นมิตเ •

•  าษกัรงุรำบรากอ่ตยา่ง

9,000 - 25,000  BTU/HR

Olivia
9,000 - 25,000 BTU/HR

FWDE-I-AF1
Series



13,000 - 25,000 BTU/HR  : CONDENSING UNIT

SPECIFICATIONS  
STANDARD

FAN COIL UNIT

- Flare Nut Connection for Refrigeration pipe

- Auto Swing ปรับทิศทางลม ขึ้น - ลง อัตโนมัติ

  และสถานะการทํางาน

- Coated Fins Coil for Anti Corrosion

STANDARD

FWDE-I-AF1
Series

CONDENSING UNIT

- Capillary tube

- Flare Nut Connection for Refrigeration pipe

THAI TASAKI ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
89/55 Moo20, Teparak Rd., Bangpleeyai,
Bangplee, Samuthprakarn 10540
Tel. +66-2-752-5030 Fax. +66-2-752-4220
E-mail : info@tasaki.co.th 
Website : www.tasaki.co.th

CAT.NO.TS-FWDE-I-AF1-21R-02 WWW.TASAKI.CO.TH

ISO 50001 : 2018
ISO 9001 : 2015 ISO 45001 : 2018
ISO 14001 : 2015 ISO/IEC 17025 : 2005

น็ยเมาวคณามิรป YTICAPAC GNILOOC GNIHCTAM

มลดัพดินช NAF

UNIT DIMENSION (WIDTH / HEIGHT / DEPTH)

งอครื่เกันห้ำน THGIEW TINU

QUANTITY จํานวน

มอก. TIS. NO. 1155-2557 / NO. 2134-2553

COEFFICIENT OF PERFORMANCE (COP)
งอครื่เงอขนางำทรากพาภิธทิสะรป

มลณามิรป WOLF RIA LANIMON CFM 307 444 648 842

WATT

WATT

น็ยเมาวคณามิรป YTICAPAC GNILOOC LANIMON BTU/HR

SEASONAL ENERGY EFFICIENCY RATIO (SEER) BTU/HR/WATT

TYPE

TYPE

EA.

EA.QUANTITY จํานวน

TYPE

QUANTITY จํานวน EA.

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

FA
N 

CO
IL

 U
NI

T

(mm.)

KG. 8.9 8.9 11.2 14.0

23.2 23.2 30.1 53.1กันห้ำน THGIEW TINU KG.

UNIT DIMENSION (WIDTH / HEIGHT / DEPTH) (mm.)

WATT

WATT

WATT/WATT

WATT 680.00 951.00 1,420.00 2,055.00

680 951 1,420 2,055

21.32 21.16 20.29 20.15

3.97 4.10 4.01 3.60

CO
ND

EN
SI

NG
UN

IT

มลดัพบใ NAF WOLF SSORC

าย้ำนดินช TNAREGIRFER

TYPE

inch OD.

inch OD.

inch OD.

9,212.00

V/PH/HZ 220/1/50

11

20 30

1

20

1

58

1

802/297/189

1

802/297/189

1

965/319/215

1

1,080/335/226

34

1

681/434/285

3/8

1/4

3/4

FWDE09I-AF1 FWDE13I-AF1 FWDE19I-AF1 FWDE25I-AF1

CWDE09I-AF1 CWDE13I-AF1 CWDE19I-AF1 CWDE25I-AF1

R-32

2,700 3,900 5,700 7,400

34

1

770/555/300

1/2

1/4

3/4

R-32

34

1

800/554/333

1/2

1/4

3/4

R-32

)TINU GNISNEDNOC( วปทิ้คแ EBUT YRALLIPAC

115

1

845/702/363

5/8

3/8

3/4

R-32

13,307.00

220/1/50

19,448.00

220/1/50

25,249.00

220/1/50

HYDROPHILIC ALUMINIUM FINS &
INNER GROOVED TUBE

Remarks
1. Cooling capacity is based on entering air temperature 27°C DB / 19°C WB

SPECIFICATIONS AND INFORMATION IN THIS BROCHURE
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


